2009 / 2010 VERSION www.gruppelight.com
ordering information
FLU
O
R
E
S
C
E
N
T
Model No. No. of lamp H(mm) L(mm) L1(mm) W(mm) W1(mm)
ZNCPO158 2x14W 60 575 595 275 295
ZNCPO159 3x14W 60 575 595 575 595
ZNCPO160 4x14W 60 575 595 575 595
ZNCPO161 2x28W 60 1175 1195 275 295
ZNCPO162 3x28W 60 1175 1195 575 595
dimension (mm)
L1
W1
H